
Driven Skills Show, 22nd April 2019

Results

Class 1 - in hand pony under 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Present. Score Place

14 Clare Humphreys Frosty yes 9 9 9 8 10 12 57 1st

3 Judith Williams Nigel yes 9 8 8 8 9 14 56 2nd

1 Alison Revitt Jester 9 10 10 10 9 7 55 3rd

2 Caroline Sawyer Fielden Nutella SCDC 8 13 Withdrew

Class 2 - in hand pony over 12hh-ish 

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Present. Score Place

9 Jane Scott Ruby SCDC 8 10 9 10 6 13 56 1st

10 Sue Bull Cheshire Fells Hallmark 10 9 9 9 5 12 54 2nd

7 Jane Kempton Jester SCDC 9 8 9 10 8 9 53 3rd

8 Stephanie Needham Bonjo SCDC 10 8 7 8 10 7 50 4th

11 Sue Bull Paddington 9 2 8 8 9 11 47 5th

Class 3 - long rein pony under 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Present. Score Place

19 Sue Bushell Millie SCDC 10 10 9 10 9 12 60 1st

14 Clare Humphreys Frosty yes 9 7 10 10 10 13 59 2nd

3 Judith Williams Nigel yes 8 9 10 7 10 12 56 3rd

15 Jackie Rose Setley Plain Henry & Stanley yes 10 7 9 9 7 13 55 4th

11 Sue Bull Paddington 9 4 7 5 10 11 46 5th

Disclaimer - there is poetic licence in this document, there are definitely ponies that are not under 12hh in some classes, 

some of the calculations may be erroneous but it is not intentional, just poor arithmetic.  What is not wrong is that we 

had a wonderful time and every one went home with a ribbon or two with their fabulous horse, pony or donkey :-)



Class 4 - long rein pony over 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Present. Score Place

9 Jane Scott Ruby SCDC 10 6 10 10 5 14 55 1st

8 Stephanie Needham Bonjo SCDC 10 5 9 9 10 9 52 2nd

17 Helen Lamb Maddie 9 8 6 10 4 14 51 3rd

1 Alison Revitt Jester 9 6 8 10 10 6 49 4th

12 Sally Fithyan George SCDC yes 5 6 5 8 8 12 44 5th

10 Sue Bull Cheshire Fells Hallmark 9 5 9 0 3 12 38 6th

Class 5 - Driven skills

No. Name Groom Horse(s)
SCDC 

member

Small 

Pony/ 

Donkey

Skill 1 Skill 2 Skill 3 Skill 4 Skill 5 Present. Score Place

20 Jane Wordsworth Steve Kerswell Corai & Rodayo SCDC 10 10 10 10 9 10 59 1st

19 Sue Bushell Sue Mayes Millie 10 7 10 10 10 9 56 2nd

18 Ginny Williams Mark Williams Cresta & Tilley SCDC yes 8 9 8 9 10 6 50 3rd

7 Jane Kempton Alison Revitt Jester SCDC 10 8 7 9 10 4 48 4th

Class 7a - Long Reining Dressage - under 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Score Place

15 Jackie Rose Setley Plain Henry & Stanley yes 82 1st

22 Clare Humphreys Jake yes 82.5 2nd

25 Elaine Brown Damerham Jack Sparrow SCDC yes 82 3rd

23 Trudy Affleck Winston of Maddington yes 70 4th

Class 7b - Long Reining Dressage - over 12hh

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Score Place

1 Alison Revitt Jester 93 1st Special Rosettes for Best Dressage of the day

7 Jane Kempton Jester SCDC 91.5 2nd

8 Stephanie Needham Bonjo SCDC 89 3rd

24 Denise Morse Grayswood Upper Class SCDC 80.5 4th

17 Helen Lamb Maddie 79 5th

21 Hilary Fewins Filou 78.5 6th

12 Sally Fithyan George SCDC 70 7th



Class 8a - Long Reining Cones under 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Score Place

1st 

round

2nd 

round

15 Jackie Rose Setley Plain Henry & Stanley yes 6.19 1st 3.13 3.06

1 Alison Revitt Jester 6.43 2nd 3.01 3.33

22 Clare Humphreys Jake yes 6.37 3rd 3.14 3.23

3 Judith Williams Nigel yes 6.43 4th 3.11 3.32

23 Trudy Affleck Winston of Maddington yes 5.29 5th 3.2 2.09

21 Hilary Fewins Filou 3.55 3.55

Class 8b - Long Reining Cones over 12hh-ish

No. Name Horse(s) SCDC member
Small Pony/ 

Donkey
Score Place

1st 

round

2nd 

round

24 Denise Morse Grayswood Upper Class SCDC 6 1st 3.10 2.41 Special Rosettes for Best LR cones of the day

12 Sally Fithyan George SCDC 6.25 2ns 3.18 3.07

17 Helen Lamb Maddie 5.39 3rd 2.50 2.49

8 Stephanie Needham Bonjo SCDC 6.33 4th 2.50 2.43

9 Jane Scott Ruby SCDC 6.47 5th 3.18 3.29

7 Jane Kempton Jester SCDC 7.48 6th 4.33 3.15

Class 9 - Driven Cones

No. Name Groom Horse(s)
SCDC 

member

Small 

Pony/ 

Donkey
Time Faults Score Place

7 Jane Kempton Alison Revitt Jester SCDC 1.3 5 1.35 1st

18 Ginny Williams Mark Williams Cresta & Tilley SCDC yes 1.21 15 1.36 2nd

19 Sue Bushell Sue Mayes Millie 1.5 10 1.6 4th

20 Jane Wordsworth Steve Kerswell Corai & Rodayo SCDC 173 5 1.78 5th

22 Clare Humphreys Jake yes 1.5 1.5 3rd


